
CLASSIFICA ASSOLUTA

10 Marzo 2019 - Albinea (RE)

34^ MIMOSA CROSS
Gara competitiva di 22,90 km

Pett. Cognome e Nome Società Anno M/F Categoria TempoCat.Ass.

MMKARIM ABDERRAHIM TRC TRAVERSETOLO RUNNING CLUB 1974 M81 01:22:301 1

MMBERGIANTI ANDREA FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. 1986 M15 01:24:582 2

MMGARDINI LORENZO ATL. VIADANA 1991 M65 01:25:583 3

MMRIVI ENRICO AMOROTTO ASD 1971 M194 01:27:074 4

MMCORSINI SIMONE EDEN SPORT SCSD 1992 M201 01:27:265 5

MMMARAZZI GIUSEPPE DELTA ATL. SASSUOLO 1974 M90 01:30:426 6

MMTALLERI WILLIAM RUNCARD 1977 M179 01:31:017 7

MMRUINI MASSIMO DELTA ATLETICA SASSUOLO A.S.D. 1977 M125 01:31:418 8

MMPISI DAVIDE ASS. POL. SCANDIANESE 1979 M113 01:31:529 9

MMSCIACCA MELLI FRANCESCO ATLETA NON TESSERATO 1983 M212 01:32:0310 10

MMVISCOMI ANTONIO FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. 1980 M150 01:32:2411 11

MMALIBERTI DINO SABATO TRICOLORE SPORT MARATHON ASD 1967 M2 01:33:0612 12

MMASTOLFI ANDREA 3'30 /KM ROAD & TRAIL RUNNING TEAM A.S.D 1985 M181 01:33:5613 13

MMTIRELLI RICCARDO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA SESSANTAL 1984 M177 01:34:0114 14

MMBOLOGNA DAVIDE RUNCARD 1974 M166 01:34:1915 15

MMTOSI MASSIMO PRO - RIDE ASD 1971 M153 01:34:4516 16

MMSCERRINO ANDREA ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY 1972 M130 01:34:4617 17

MMMORELLI DAVID FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. 1970 M102 01:35:1118 18

MMTOSTI FERNANDO JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI 1977 M137 01:35:2619 19

MMCAROLI FREDERIK ROAD RUNNERS CLUB POVIGLIO ASD 1971 M154 01:36:0520 20

FFMARCOLINI MANUELA A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME 1982 F270 01:37:0521 1

MMBRUNO GIOVANNI PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 1973 M26 01:37:0722 21

MMVILLA RAFFAELLO POLISPORTIVA MONTE SAN PIETRO A.S.D. 1967 M148 01:37:2223 22

MMMURCIANO ROBERTO ATL. REGGIO ASD 1987 M202 01:37:3524 23

MMIORI EMANUELE PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD 1980 M80 01:37:4625 24

MMRINI GIUSEPPE JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI 1981 M211 01:38:3526 25

MMBATTAGLIOLA ENRICO ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD 1976 M8 01:39:0827 26

MMATTARDO PIERLUIGI PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD 1960 M4 01:39:2128 27

MMVENTURELLI RINALDO GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD1969 M143 01:39:3429 28

MMTOPOLINI SERGIO POL. SCANDIANESE 1967 M136 01:39:5330 29

MMBONAZZI MASSIMO ASD POL. RUBIERA 1974 M23 01:40:0731 30

MMMACHERELLI MASSIMO SPEZIA MARATHON DLF 1987 M87 01:40:1632 31

MMMARANI ALBERTO G.S. TOCCALMATTO 1967 M89 01:40:4333 32

MMTERENZIANI FRANCESCO G.P.D. AVIS MONTECCHIO 1982 M134 01:40:5934 33

MMGRILLI BRUNO ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS 1966 M74 01:41:1035 34

MMVALDO CRISTIAN FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. 1972 M141 01:41:2136 35

MMIORI SIMONE ASD POL. RUBIERA 1979 M79 01:41:3337 36

MMMECHETTI GIOVANNI PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD 1971 M96 01:41:4838 37

MMGREGORI FILIPPO ATLETA NON TESSERATO 1987 M73 01:41:5839 38

MMDE BLASIO LUIGI FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. 1971 M48 01:42:0940 39

MMPELLACANI GIUSEPPE ASS. POL. SCANDIANESE 1965 M111 01:42:2541 40

MMPELLEGRINI ENEA ASD ATLETICA REGGIO 1976 M189 01:43:0642 41

MMCAFFAGNI FABIO PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 1972 M28 01:43:0643 42

MMDE MAIO RAFFAELE PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 1968 M49 01:43:1044 43

MMINCERTI DEVIS ATLETA NON TESSERATO 1977 M155 01:43:1845 44

MMBOSELLI ALESSANDRO PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 1982 M193 01:43:1946 45

MMGANDOLFI MARCO ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD 1967 M64 01:43:3647 46

MMCROCI MAURIZIO ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI 1966 M45 01:44:2248 47

FFTURRINI ELEONORA ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY 1984 F280 01:44:4149 2

MMNEGRO GIANCARLO TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD 1968 M106 01:44:4450 48

MMALBERTINI DANIELE ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY 1988 M1 01:45:1851 49

MMGOVI MARCO POL. SCANDIANESE 1966 M72 01:45:2552 50

MMVECCHI GIULIO ASD POL. ZELIG 1977 M142 01:45:3753 51

FFBELLINI GIULIA ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA A.S.D. 1984 F253 01:45:5754 3
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MMCORRADINI FRANCESCO POD. CAVRIAGO 1977 M41 01:46:0055 52

MMVIANI MATTEO ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD 1975 M147 01:46:0356 53

MMINCERTI PETER POL. SCANDIANESE 1973 M77 01:46:1557 54

MMGUIDARINI FEDERICO ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO TANETO 1969 M76 01:46:1858 55

MMMICICH ALESSANDRO ASD ATLETICA REGGIO 1977 M170 01:46:3059 56

MMFERRARI WAINER ASD POL. RUBIERA 1967 M57 01:46:4460 57

MMOLIVA COSTANTINO TRICOLORE SPORT MARATHON ASD 1966 M108 01:46:4661 58

MMIORI ENRICO ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS LUZZARESE 1971 M183 01:46:5662 59

MMDONADEI GIUSEPPE POD. CAVRIAGO 1967 M53 01:47:0063 60

MMBONARETTI ROSSANO PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD 1972 M22 01:47:0064 61

MMRUPI RAFFAELE JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI 1963 M127 01:47:1265 62

FFFONTANA ELISA DELTA ATL. SASSUOLO 1976 F263 01:47:2866 4

MMBRESCIANI ALBERTO ATLETA NON TESSERATO 1976 M176 01:47:3967 63

MMBERNARDI MORGAN UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA 1973 M213 01:47:4868 64

MMMIRKO HAVELKOVA ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY 1967 M100 01:47:5469 65

MMREGGIANI CORRADO S.G.LA PATRIA 1879 CARPI 1970 M118 01:48:1270 66

FFPOJANI LINDA ATL. REGGIO ASD 1984 F276 01:48:1971 5

MMREBECCHI LORENZO ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD 1977 M117 01:48:2972 67

MMPADERNI ANDREA POL. SCANDIANESE 1968 M204 01:48:4173 68

MMVINCENZI ENRICO PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 1973 M149 01:48:4274 69

MMPROFETA GIULIO ATLETA NON TESSERATO 1989 M114 01:49:0175 70

FFMALVOLTI ELENA A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME 1979 F269 01:49:0576 6

MMCASONI ENRICO ATLETA NON TESSERATO 1977 M35 01:49:0777 71

MMBELLINI LORENZO ATLETICA IMPRESA PO 1972 M11 01:49:1978 72

MMRAGNI PAOLO RUNCARD 1975 M116 01:49:4179 73

MMCAMAGNONI DAVIDE ATLETA NON TESSERATO 1980 M174 01:49:5180 74

MMCAGNI NICOLA ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO TANETO 1968 M29 01:50:0881 75

MMDAOLIO NICOLA A.S.D. GUALTIERI 2000 1970 M47 01:50:1582 76

FFBERTOLINI FRANCESCA CIRCOLO MINERVA ASD 1975 F255 01:50:2083 7

MMFASCETTO GIACOMO EDEN SPORT SCSD 1972 M200 01:50:2684 77

MMGIANANTONI MARCO ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA 1981 M68 01:50:3085 78

MMMASSARI LUIGI EDEN SPORT SCSD 1982 M92 01:50:4086 79

MMVERATI MARCO TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD 1968 M144 01:50:5287 80

MMPUGNAGHI PAOLO 3,30 KM ROAD & TRAIL RUNNING T 1976 M115 01:51:0588 81

MMROSSI ANDREA ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY 1981 M123 01:51:1389 82

MMCAMPIONE BENEDETTO TRC TRAVERSETOLO RUNNING CLUB 1975 M165 01:51:2890 83

MMGANDOLFI LUIGI G.P.D. AVIS MONTECCHIO 1958 M162 01:51:4291 84

MMLUSUARDI ANDREA ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY 1971 M86 01:52:1192 85

MMBERTANI PAOLO POD. CAVRIAGO 1979 M17 01:52:2293 86

MMIORI ROBERTO FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. 1971 M78 01:53:0094 87

MMFRIGHI DARIO UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA 1973 M63 01:53:3995 88

MMMAZZALI MARCO RUNCARD 1976 M95 01:54:0996 89

FFBALBONI ANNA S.G.LA PATRIA 1879 CARPI 1974 F251 01:54:1097 8

MMBORSARI PIER LUIGI ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY 1967 M25 01:54:1798 90

FFCECCATI LAURA POL. SCANDIANESE 1991 F259 01:54:3899 9

MMLIDA TANZI LUIGI ATLETICA MANARA 1965 M198 01:54:40100 91

MMNATALINI MARCO ASD POL. ZELIG 1977 M105 01:54:43101 92

MMCOLLI ALFREDO PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 1978 M38 01:54:47102 93

FFGRANDI LAURA FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. 1977 F267 01:54:54103 10

MMMOSCHIN IVAN ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY 1962 M103 01:55:05104 94

MMVERONESI ANDREA JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI 1972 M146 01:55:40105 95

MMFERRARI MASSIMO ANESER NOVI ASS. SPORT. 1963 M56 01:55:51106 96

MMCANEPARI ENRICO G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO S.S.D. 1956 M205 01:55:56107 97

MMBRIGHENTI MARCO 3'30 /KM ROAD & TRAIL RUNNING TEAM A.S.D 1980 M185 01:56:01108 98

MMTONI FABIO A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME 1978 M159 01:56:03109 99

MMBONISOLI OSMAN ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO TANETO 1969 M160 01:56:06110 100

MMROMANO GIUSEPPE UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA 1985 M169 01:56:08111 101

FFDE LUCA ANNALISA JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI 1983 F261 01:56:10112 11

MMSALATI FABIO ATLETA NON TESSERATO 1984 M184 01:56:15113 102

MMCUCCOLINI GABRIELE ATLETA NON TESSERATO 1980 M173 01:56:17114 103
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MMDONELLI CARLO PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 1970 M54 01:56:33115 104

MMZAMBONI DAVIDE ASD POL. RUBIERA 1977 M151 01:57:16116 105

MMTENEGGI NIKO ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI 1972 M133 01:57:28117 106

MMMONTIPO PIERLUIGI ATLETA NON TESSERATO 1974 M101 01:57:29118 107

MMFONTANILI ANGELO ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY 1961 M60 01:57:32119 108

MMPINI DANIELE ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY 1962 M112 01:57:33120 109

MMBERTELLI FILIPPO ROAD RUNNERS CLUB POVIGLIO ASD 1969 M197 01:57:35121 110

MMCOSTI STEFANO S.C. LOMBARDINI 1985 M43 01:57:39122 111

MMBATTANI IGOR FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. 1981 M9 01:57:43123 112

MMBERTOLINI MARCELLO ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY 1975 M19 01:57:46124 113

MMMASSARI ANDREA ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO TANETO 1982 M93 01:57:47125 114

MMGHEDUZZI ROBERTO MADONNINA PODISMO G.S. ASD 1964 M67 01:57:47126 115

MMGIORGINI ANTONIO INTERFORZE PODISTICA MODENA ASD 1961 M71 01:57:53127 116

MMCORRADINI FABIO ATLETA NON TESSERATO 1975 M171 01:57:56128 117

MMLONGU ALESSANDRO ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO TANETO 1979 M84 01:57:59129 118

MMGERMINI FABRIZIO ASD POL. ZELIG 1969 M66 01:58:16130 119

MMBARTOLI MIRCO A.S.D. GUALTIERI 2000 1964 M6 01:58:16131 120

MMSCALA ALESSANDRO CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCOLO POL. ASD 1974 M172 01:58:23132 121

MMRONZONI ROBERTO PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD 1972 M121 01:58:28133 122

MMMEDICI MARCO S.G.LA PATRIA 1879 CARPI 1977 M97 01:58:37134 123

MMMUZZIOLI DINO RUNCARD 1961 M104 01:58:38135 124

MMCANALI ANDREA UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA 1973 M31 01:58:44136 125

MMRIVILLI GIUSEPPE ATLETA NON TESSERATO 1981 M203 01:58:46137 126

MMSACCANI GIANLUCA G.P.D. AVIS MONTECCHIO 1975 M128 01:58:46138 127

FFCECI CHIARA G.P.D. AVIS MONTECCHIO 1982 F260 01:58:48139 12

MMBENASSI ANDREA JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI 1963 M13 01:59:01140 128

MMVERONESI MIRCO ATL. CIBENO 1961 M219 01:59:03141 129

MMGELOSINI SIMONE ATLETA NON TESSERATO 1980 M167 01:59:25142 130

MMRIZZI RICCARDO RUNCARD 1971 M119 01:59:30143 131

FFZINI FEDERICA ASS. POL. SCANDIANESE 1975 F281 01:59:42144 13

MMSILIMBRI CIRO A.S.D. GUALTIERI 2000 1968 M131 01:59:45145 132

MMROSATI MAURIZIO ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY 1966 M122 01:59:51146 133

FFBIOLCHINI PATRIZIA ASD POL. RUBIERA 1968 F256 01:59:56147 14

MMDE RISI DARIO G.P.D. AVIS MONTECCHIO 1981 M50 02:00:17148 134

MMMATARRESE DAMIANO COSIMO INTERFORZE PODISTICA MODENA ASD 1956 M94 02:00:18149 135

MMCODELUPPI IGOR UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA 1975 M37 02:00:19150 136

MMPUGNAGHI MAURO ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD 1979 M208 02:00:20151 137

MMBENASSI STEFANO ATLETICA IMPRESA PO 1972 M14 02:00:23152 138

MMMAMO GIOVANNI ATLETA NON TESSERATO 1981 M88 02:00:26153 139

MMBONACINI ADAMO ASD POL. RUBIERA 1965 M21 02:00:29154 140

MMLOCATELLI ANDREA POL. LE COLLINE 1970 M83 02:00:38155 141

MMZUCCHI FABRIZIO 3'30 /KM ROAD & TRAIL RUNNING TEAM A.S.D 1971 M187 02:00:44156 142

MMBONIONI LUCA UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA 1966 M182 02:01:01157 143

MMCRESPI MARCO G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO S.S.D. 1965 M44 02:01:46158 144

MMDI LIBORIO MASSIMO FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. 1961 M52 02:01:55159 145

MMCORSI GIOVANNI RUNCARD 1969 M40 02:02:01160 146

MMSASSI CLAUDIO FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. 1979 M129 02:02:10161 147

FFCASOLARI LAURA ATLETA NON TESSERATO 1987 F258 02:02:30162 15

MMRUOZI GIAN LUCA ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD 1971 M126 02:02:41163 148

MMBALUGANI MATTEO EDEN SPORT SCSD 1979 M175 02:02:54164 149

MMCUSENZA GABRIELE G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO S.S.D. 1980 M46 02:03:02165 150

MMCORNETTI EMANUELE EDEN SPORT SCSD 1971 M214 02:03:03166 151

MMFERRANTE VITO POL. LE COLLINE 1966 M55 02:03:09167 152

MMCAMPOMAGNANI EMILIANO A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME 1975 M30 02:03:12168 153

MMROCCHI SIMONE S.C. LOMBARDINI 1987 M120 02:03:17169 154

MMOVI FRANCESCO ATLETA NON TESSERATO 1982 M191 02:03:25170 155

MMMAFFEI ERMAN A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME 1978 M158 02:03:26171 156

MMFERRARI DAVIDE ATLETA NON TESSERATO 1988 M58 02:04:16172 157

MMVERONA CLAUDIO ATLETA NON TESSERATO 1972 M145 02:04:29173 158

MMMUNARI DANIELE REAL MASSENZATICO 08 1978 M188 02:04:40174 159
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MMPANICOCOLO GIUSEPPE 3,30 KM ROAD & TRAIL RUNNING T 1979 M110 02:04:48175 160

MMBUFFAGNI ROBERTO A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME 1977 M27 02:04:48176 161

MMSPINA GIANLUCA CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA 1984 M132 02:05:06177 162

MMGIANFERRARI STEFANO PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD 1977 M69 02:05:15178 163

MMUGOLOTTI DAVIDE EDEN SPORT SCSD 1971 M138 02:05:48179 164

MMIOTTI GABRIELE RUNCARD 1969 M216 02:06:09180 165

MMVACCARI FRANCO ATLETA NON TESSERATO 1958 M140 02:07:06181 166

MMBERTOLINI AZIO ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY 1969 M18 02:07:22182 167

FFDI BITONTO MONICA 3,30 KM ROAD & TRAIL RUNNING T 1970 F262 02:07:32183 16

MMSPATAFORA SEBASTIANO TRICOLORE SPORT MARATHON ASD 1958 M156 02:07:45184 168

MMFERRI MATTEO RUNCARD 1981 M59 02:07:51185 169

MMGIOVANNETTI ANDREA ATL. REGGIO ASD 1969 M161 02:07:53186 170

FFRONDINI MONICA PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 1969 F277 02:07:55187 17

FFPEDERZOLI ALESSANDRA ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY 1966 F286 02:08:39188 18

MMROSSI LUCA ATL. CIBENO 1969 M221 02:08:57189 171

MMARFAIOLI STEFANO G.S.D. LIBERTAS LA TORRE 1968 M186 02:09:13190 172

MMCOCCHI ANDREA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB POVIGLIO ASD 1976 M36 02:09:21191 173

MMGARLASSI FABIO RUNCARD 1964 M217 02:10:08192 174

MMLANCETTI LUCIANO PICO RUNNERS 1956 M82 02:10:39193 175

FFMUZZARELLI FABIA ASD POL. RUBIERA 1975 F273 02:10:56194 19

MMMELIOLI MASSIMO POD. CAVRIAGO 1969 M98 02:11:02195 176

MMGUALTIERI ANDREA POL. SCANDIANESE 1970 M75 02:11:34196 177

MMBERGOMI GIULIO RUNNERS AND FRIENDS A.S.D. 1963 M16 02:11:42197 178

FFMONTANARI VALERIA MADONNINA PODISMO G.S. ASD 1973 F271 02:12:14198 20

MMTINTO ALESSANDRO A.S.D. RUN LIFE 1973 M135 02:12:16199 179

FFBELLI ELISA RUNCARD 1977 F252 02:12:16200 21

MMFRANCESCONI MATTEO CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO 1977 M62 02:12:23201 180

MMBELTRAMI FULVIO ASS. POL. SCANDIANESE 1964 M12 02:12:40202 181

FFSCACCHETTI MONICA ATL. CIBENO 1961 F278 02:13:19203 22

MMRAGNI PAOLO CIRCOLO MINERVA ASD 1969 M168 02:13:31204 182

MMROVATTI DANIELE MADONNINA PODISMO G.S. ASD 1966 M124 02:14:14205 183

MMMARCHESINI MATTEO RUNCARD 1967 M91 02:15:22206 184

MMUSAI PIETRO RUNCARD 1983 M220 02:15:49207 185

MMMORETTI DEVIS ATLETA NON TESSERATO 1972 M190 02:15:49208 186

MMBATTINI PIETRO ATLETICA IMPRESA PO 1967 M10 02:16:01209 187

MMCARNEVALI ROSSANO MADONNINA PODISMO G.S. ASD 1960 M33 02:16:28210 188

MMOFKUIR ABDERRAIFE ATLETA NON TESSERATO 1981 M195 02:16:57211 189

MMGARGALLI FRANCESCO ATLETA NON TESSERATO 1982 M163 02:16:59212 190

MMALINI ANTONIO ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI 1962 M180 02:17:16213 191

FFSIMONE MARIA PIA ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY 1976 F279 02:17:18214 23

MMANDREETTO ALESSANDRO WORLD RUNNING ACADEMY 1962 M209 02:18:22215 192

MMCALUBANI MARCO POL. SCANDIANESE 1964 M192 02:18:23216 193

MMVERONA MASSIMO ATLETA NON TESSERATO 1959 M178 02:18:24217 194

FFCIGNOLI SILVIA ATLETA NON TESSERATO 1971 F282 02:18:36218 24

MMPACINI MARCO G.P. PUBBLICA ASS.NZA BUSSETO 1974 M109 02:18:48219 195

MMBEGGI FRANCO ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY 1961 M196 02:20:22220 196

FFGIAMPIETRI ROMINA ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY 1975 F266 02:20:36221 25

FFPEDERINI TANIA EDEN SPORT SCSD 1976 F274 02:20:37222 26

MMMONTELAGHI ALESSANDRO RUNCARD 1982 M206 02:22:05223 197

FFAZZOLINI VALERIA RUNCARD 1972 F284 02:22:22224 27

MMBISI MARIO UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA 1958 M20 02:22:37225 198

MMCORRIAS ALESSANDRO RUNCARD 1976 M42 02:23:42226 199

FFBELTRAMI ALICE FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. 1990 F254 02:24:31227 28

MMBASSI MASSIMO ASD POL. ZELIG 1979 M7 02:24:49228 200

FFCALABRESE MARIA PIA PICO RUNNERS 1991 F257 02:25:27229 29

MMZINI FABRIZIO ATLETA NON TESSERATO 1959 M164 02:26:13230 201

MMLOPARENKOV VADIM S.C. LOMBARDINI 1979 M85 02:26:25231 202

MMCAVANI GRAZIANO PODISTICA SASSOLESE A.S.D 1964 M215 02:27:06232 203

MMDUTTO MAURO LUIGI RUNCARD 1980 M224 02:29:06233 204

FFFRONTINI PAOLA ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO TANETO 1969 F264 02:29:21234 30
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FFVERONESI MARIAELENA EDEN SPORT SCSD 1968 F287 02:29:55235 31

FFNINETTI SILVIA EDEN SPORT SCSD 1973 F288 02:29:56236 32

MMCAVAZZONI MASSIMILIANO EDEN SPORT SCSD 1965 M218 02:30:02237 205

FFGROSSI MARGHERITA ATLETICA MANARA 1989 F283 02:31:55238 33

FFMALERBA VITTORIA PASSO CAPPONI ASD 1979 F285 02:34:29239 34

MMBERTOCCHI ALBERTO PASSO CAPPONI ASD 1975 M207 02:34:30240 206

MMFORNACIARI TIZIANO ROAD RUNNERS CLUB POVIGLIO ASD 1955 M61 02:36:53241 207

MMFERRETTI SIMONE ATLETA NON TESSERATO 1975 M225 02:38:25242 208

FFLEONI PAOLA S.C. LOMBARDINI 1971 F268 02:38:54243 35

FFGANDOLFI MARGHERITA 3,30 KM ROAD & TRAIL RUNNING T 1963 F265 02:40:38244 36

MMMAMMI FRANCESCO ATLETA NON TESSERATO 1971 M223 02:46:03245 209
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CLASSIFICA ASSOLUTA FEMMINILE

10 Marzo 2019 - Albinea (RE)

34^ MIMOSA CROSS
Gara competitiva di 22,90 km

Pett. Cognome e Nome Società Anno M/F Categoria TempoCat.Ass.

FFMARCOLINI MANUELA A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME 1982 F270 01:37:051 1

FFTURRINI ELEONORA ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY 1984 F280 01:44:412 2

FFBELLINI GIULIA ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA A.S.D. 1984 F253 01:45:573 3

FFFONTANA ELISA DELTA ATL. SASSUOLO 1976 F263 01:47:284 4

FFPOJANI LINDA ATL. REGGIO ASD 1984 F276 01:48:195 5

FFMALVOLTI ELENA A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME 1979 F269 01:49:056 6

FFBERTOLINI FRANCESCA CIRCOLO MINERVA ASD 1975 F255 01:50:207 7

FFBALBONI ANNA S.G.LA PATRIA 1879 CARPI 1974 F251 01:54:108 8

FFCECCATI LAURA POL. SCANDIANESE 1991 F259 01:54:389 9

FFGRANDI LAURA FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. 1977 F267 01:54:5410 10

FFDE LUCA ANNALISA JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI 1983 F261 01:56:1011 11

FFCECI CHIARA G.P.D. AVIS MONTECCHIO 1982 F260 01:58:4812 12

FFZINI FEDERICA ASS. POL. SCANDIANESE 1975 F281 01:59:4213 13

FFBIOLCHINI PATRIZIA ASD POL. RUBIERA 1968 F256 01:59:5614 14

FFCASOLARI LAURA ATLETA NON TESSERATO 1987 F258 02:02:3015 15

FFDI BITONTO MONICA 3,30 KM ROAD & TRAIL RUNNING T 1970 F262 02:07:3216 16

FFRONDINI MONICA PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 1969 F277 02:07:5517 17

FFPEDERZOLI ALESSANDRA ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY 1966 F286 02:08:3918 18

FFMUZZARELLI FABIA ASD POL. RUBIERA 1975 F273 02:10:5619 19

FFMONTANARI VALERIA MADONNINA PODISMO G.S. ASD 1973 F271 02:12:1420 20

FFBELLI ELISA RUNCARD 1977 F252 02:12:1621 21

FFSCACCHETTI MONICA ATL. CIBENO 1961 F278 02:13:1922 22

FFSIMONE MARIA PIA ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY 1976 F279 02:17:1823 23

FFCIGNOLI SILVIA ATLETA NON TESSERATO 1971 F282 02:18:3624 24

FFGIAMPIETRI ROMINA ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY 1975 F266 02:20:3625 25

FFPEDERINI TANIA EDEN SPORT SCSD 1976 F274 02:20:3726 26

FFAZZOLINI VALERIA RUNCARD 1972 F284 02:22:2227 27

FFBELTRAMI ALICE FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. 1990 F254 02:24:3128 28

FFCALABRESE MARIA PIA PICO RUNNERS 1991 F257 02:25:2729 29

FFFRONTINI PAOLA ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO TANETO 1969 F264 02:29:2130 30

FFVERONESI MARIAELENA EDEN SPORT SCSD 1968 F287 02:29:5531 31

FFNINETTI SILVIA EDEN SPORT SCSD 1973 F288 02:29:5632 32

FFGROSSI MARGHERITA ATLETICA MANARA 1989 F283 02:31:5533 33

FFMALERBA VITTORIA PASSO CAPPONI ASD 1979 F285 02:34:2934 34

FFLEONI PAOLA S.C. LOMBARDINI 1971 F268 02:38:5435 35

FFGANDOLFI MARGHERITA 3,30 KM ROAD & TRAIL RUNNING T 1963 F265 02:40:3836 36
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CLASSIFICA ASSOLUTA MASCHILE

10 Marzo 2019 - Albinea (RE)

34^ MIMOSA CROSS
Gara competitiva di 22,90 km

Pett. Cognome e Nome Società Anno M/F Categoria TempoCat.Ass.

MMKARIM ABDERRAHIM TRC TRAVERSETOLO RUNNING CLUB 1974 M81 01:22:301 1

MMBERGIANTI ANDREA FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. 1986 M15 01:24:582 2

MMGARDINI LORENZO ATL. VIADANA 1991 M65 01:25:583 3

MMRIVI ENRICO AMOROTTO ASD 1971 M194 01:27:074 4

MMCORSINI SIMONE EDEN SPORT SCSD 1992 M201 01:27:265 5

MMMARAZZI GIUSEPPE DELTA ATL. SASSUOLO 1974 M90 01:30:426 6

MMTALLERI WILLIAM RUNCARD 1977 M179 01:31:017 7

MMRUINI MASSIMO DELTA ATLETICA SASSUOLO A.S.D. 1977 M125 01:31:418 8

MMPISI DAVIDE ASS. POL. SCANDIANESE 1979 M113 01:31:529 9

MMSCIACCA MELLI FRANCESCO ATLETA NON TESSERATO 1983 M212 01:32:0310 10

MMVISCOMI ANTONIO FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. 1980 M150 01:32:2411 11

MMALIBERTI DINO SABATO TRICOLORE SPORT MARATHON ASD 1967 M2 01:33:0612 12

MMASTOLFI ANDREA 3'30 /KM ROAD & TRAIL RUNNING TEAM A.S.D 1985 M181 01:33:5613 13

MMTIRELLI RICCARDO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA SESSANTAL 1984 M177 01:34:0114 14

MMBOLOGNA DAVIDE RUNCARD 1974 M166 01:34:1915 15

MMTOSI MASSIMO PRO - RIDE ASD 1971 M153 01:34:4516 16

MMSCERRINO ANDREA ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY 1972 M130 01:34:4617 17

MMMORELLI DAVID FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. 1970 M102 01:35:1118 18

MMTOSTI FERNANDO JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI 1977 M137 01:35:2619 19

MMCAROLI FREDERIK ROAD RUNNERS CLUB POVIGLIO ASD 1971 M154 01:36:0520 20

MMBRUNO GIOVANNI PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 1973 M26 01:37:0721 21

MMVILLA RAFFAELLO POLISPORTIVA MONTE SAN PIETRO A.S.D. 1967 M148 01:37:2222 22

MMMURCIANO ROBERTO ATL. REGGIO ASD 1987 M202 01:37:3523 23

MMIORI EMANUELE PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD 1980 M80 01:37:4624 24

MMRINI GIUSEPPE JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI 1981 M211 01:38:3525 25

MMBATTAGLIOLA ENRICO ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD 1976 M8 01:39:0826 26

MMATTARDO PIERLUIGI PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD 1960 M4 01:39:2127 27

MMVENTURELLI RINALDO GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD1969 M143 01:39:3428 28

MMTOPOLINI SERGIO POL. SCANDIANESE 1967 M136 01:39:5329 29

MMBONAZZI MASSIMO ASD POL. RUBIERA 1974 M23 01:40:0730 30

MMMACHERELLI MASSIMO SPEZIA MARATHON DLF 1987 M87 01:40:1631 31

MMMARANI ALBERTO G.S. TOCCALMATTO 1967 M89 01:40:4332 32

MMTERENZIANI FRANCESCO G.P.D. AVIS MONTECCHIO 1982 M134 01:40:5933 33

MMGRILLI BRUNO ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS 1966 M74 01:41:1034 34

MMVALDO CRISTIAN FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. 1972 M141 01:41:2135 35

MMIORI SIMONE ASD POL. RUBIERA 1979 M79 01:41:3336 36

MMMECHETTI GIOVANNI PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD 1971 M96 01:41:4837 37

MMGREGORI FILIPPO ATLETA NON TESSERATO 1987 M73 01:41:5838 38

MMDE BLASIO LUIGI FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. 1971 M48 01:42:0939 39

MMPELLACANI GIUSEPPE ASS. POL. SCANDIANESE 1965 M111 01:42:2540 40

MMPELLEGRINI ENEA ASD ATLETICA REGGIO 1976 M189 01:43:0641 41

MMCAFFAGNI FABIO PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 1972 M28 01:43:0642 42

MMDE MAIO RAFFAELE PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 1968 M49 01:43:1043 43

MMINCERTI DEVIS ATLETA NON TESSERATO 1977 M155 01:43:1844 44

MMBOSELLI ALESSANDRO PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 1982 M193 01:43:1945 45

MMGANDOLFI MARCO ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD 1967 M64 01:43:3646 46

MMCROCI MAURIZIO ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI 1966 M45 01:44:2247 47

MMNEGRO GIANCARLO TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD 1968 M106 01:44:4448 48

MMALBERTINI DANIELE ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY 1988 M1 01:45:1849 49

MMGOVI MARCO POL. SCANDIANESE 1966 M72 01:45:2550 50

MMVECCHI GIULIO ASD POL. ZELIG 1977 M142 01:45:3751 51

MMCORRADINI FRANCESCO POD. CAVRIAGO 1977 M41 01:46:0052 52

MMVIANI MATTEO ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD 1975 M147 01:46:0353 53

MMINCERTI PETER POL. SCANDIANESE 1973 M77 01:46:1554 54
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MMGUIDARINI FEDERICO ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO TANETO 1969 M76 01:46:1855 55

MMMICICH ALESSANDRO ASD ATLETICA REGGIO 1977 M170 01:46:3056 56

MMFERRARI WAINER ASD POL. RUBIERA 1967 M57 01:46:4457 57

MMOLIVA COSTANTINO TRICOLORE SPORT MARATHON ASD 1966 M108 01:46:4658 58

MMIORI ENRICO ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS LUZZARESE 1971 M183 01:46:5659 59

MMDONADEI GIUSEPPE POD. CAVRIAGO 1967 M53 01:47:0060 60

MMBONARETTI ROSSANO PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD 1972 M22 01:47:0061 61

MMRUPI RAFFAELE JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI 1963 M127 01:47:1262 62

MMBRESCIANI ALBERTO ATLETA NON TESSERATO 1976 M176 01:47:3963 63

MMBERNARDI MORGAN UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA 1973 M213 01:47:4864 64

MMMIRKO HAVELKOVA ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY 1967 M100 01:47:5465 65

MMREGGIANI CORRADO S.G.LA PATRIA 1879 CARPI 1970 M118 01:48:1266 66

MMREBECCHI LORENZO ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD 1977 M117 01:48:2967 67

MMPADERNI ANDREA POL. SCANDIANESE 1968 M204 01:48:4168 68

MMVINCENZI ENRICO PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 1973 M149 01:48:4269 69

MMPROFETA GIULIO ATLETA NON TESSERATO 1989 M114 01:49:0170 70

MMCASONI ENRICO ATLETA NON TESSERATO 1977 M35 01:49:0771 71

MMBELLINI LORENZO ATLETICA IMPRESA PO 1972 M11 01:49:1972 72

MMRAGNI PAOLO RUNCARD 1975 M116 01:49:4173 73

MMCAMAGNONI DAVIDE ATLETA NON TESSERATO 1980 M174 01:49:5174 74

MMCAGNI NICOLA ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO TANETO 1968 M29 01:50:0875 75

MMDAOLIO NICOLA A.S.D. GUALTIERI 2000 1970 M47 01:50:1576 76

MMFASCETTO GIACOMO EDEN SPORT SCSD 1972 M200 01:50:2677 77

MMGIANANTONI MARCO ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA 1981 M68 01:50:3078 78

MMMASSARI LUIGI EDEN SPORT SCSD 1982 M92 01:50:4079 79

MMVERATI MARCO TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD 1968 M144 01:50:5280 80

MMPUGNAGHI PAOLO 3,30 KM ROAD & TRAIL RUNNING T 1976 M115 01:51:0581 81

MMROSSI ANDREA ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY 1981 M123 01:51:1382 82

MMCAMPIONE BENEDETTO TRC TRAVERSETOLO RUNNING CLUB 1975 M165 01:51:2883 83

MMGANDOLFI LUIGI G.P.D. AVIS MONTECCHIO 1958 M162 01:51:4284 84

MMLUSUARDI ANDREA ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY 1971 M86 01:52:1185 85

MMBERTANI PAOLO POD. CAVRIAGO 1979 M17 01:52:2286 86

MMIORI ROBERTO FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. 1971 M78 01:53:0087 87

MMFRIGHI DARIO UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA 1973 M63 01:53:3988 88

MMMAZZALI MARCO RUNCARD 1976 M95 01:54:0989 89

MMBORSARI PIER LUIGI ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY 1967 M25 01:54:1790 90

MMLIDA TANZI LUIGI ATLETICA MANARA 1965 M198 01:54:4091 91

MMNATALINI MARCO ASD POL. ZELIG 1977 M105 01:54:4392 92

MMCOLLI ALFREDO PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 1978 M38 01:54:4793 93

MMMOSCHIN IVAN ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY 1962 M103 01:55:0594 94

MMVERONESI ANDREA JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI 1972 M146 01:55:4095 95

MMFERRARI MASSIMO ANESER NOVI ASS. SPORT. 1963 M56 01:55:5196 96

MMCANEPARI ENRICO G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO S.S.D. 1956 M205 01:55:5697 97

MMBRIGHENTI MARCO 3'30 /KM ROAD & TRAIL RUNNING TEAM A.S.D 1980 M185 01:56:0198 98

MMTONI FABIO A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME 1978 M159 01:56:0399 99

MMBONISOLI OSMAN ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO TANETO 1969 M160 01:56:06100 100

MMROMANO GIUSEPPE UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA 1985 M169 01:56:08101 101

MMSALATI FABIO ATLETA NON TESSERATO 1984 M184 01:56:15102 102

MMCUCCOLINI GABRIELE ATLETA NON TESSERATO 1980 M173 01:56:17103 103

MMDONELLI CARLO PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 1970 M54 01:56:33104 104

MMZAMBONI DAVIDE ASD POL. RUBIERA 1977 M151 01:57:16105 105

MMTENEGGI NIKO ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI 1972 M133 01:57:28106 106

MMMONTIPO PIERLUIGI ATLETA NON TESSERATO 1974 M101 01:57:29107 107

MMFONTANILI ANGELO ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY 1961 M60 01:57:32108 108

MMPINI DANIELE ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY 1962 M112 01:57:33109 109

MMBERTELLI FILIPPO ROAD RUNNERS CLUB POVIGLIO ASD 1969 M197 01:57:35110 110

MMCOSTI STEFANO S.C. LOMBARDINI 1985 M43 01:57:39111 111

MMBATTANI IGOR FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. 1981 M9 01:57:43112 112

MMBERTOLINI MARCELLO ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY 1975 M19 01:57:46113 113

MMMASSARI ANDREA ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO TANETO 1982 M93 01:57:47114 114
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MMGHEDUZZI ROBERTO MADONNINA PODISMO G.S. ASD 1964 M67 01:57:47115 115

MMGIORGINI ANTONIO INTERFORZE PODISTICA MODENA ASD 1961 M71 01:57:53116 116

MMCORRADINI FABIO ATLETA NON TESSERATO 1975 M171 01:57:56117 117

MMLONGU ALESSANDRO ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO TANETO 1979 M84 01:57:59118 118

MMGERMINI FABRIZIO ASD POL. ZELIG 1969 M66 01:58:16119 119

MMBARTOLI MIRCO A.S.D. GUALTIERI 2000 1964 M6 01:58:16120 120

MMSCALA ALESSANDRO CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCOLO POL. ASD 1974 M172 01:58:23121 121

MMRONZONI ROBERTO PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD 1972 M121 01:58:28122 122

MMMEDICI MARCO S.G.LA PATRIA 1879 CARPI 1977 M97 01:58:37123 123

MMMUZZIOLI DINO RUNCARD 1961 M104 01:58:38124 124

MMCANALI ANDREA UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA 1973 M31 01:58:44125 125

MMRIVILLI GIUSEPPE ATLETA NON TESSERATO 1981 M203 01:58:46126 126

MMSACCANI GIANLUCA G.P.D. AVIS MONTECCHIO 1975 M128 01:58:46127 127

MMBENASSI ANDREA JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI 1963 M13 01:59:01128 128

MMVERONESI MIRCO ATL. CIBENO 1961 M219 01:59:03129 129

MMGELOSINI SIMONE ATLETA NON TESSERATO 1980 M167 01:59:25130 130

MMRIZZI RICCARDO RUNCARD 1971 M119 01:59:30131 131

MMSILIMBRI CIRO A.S.D. GUALTIERI 2000 1968 M131 01:59:45132 132

MMROSATI MAURIZIO ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY 1966 M122 01:59:51133 133

MMDE RISI DARIO G.P.D. AVIS MONTECCHIO 1981 M50 02:00:17134 134

MMMATARRESE DAMIANO COSIMO INTERFORZE PODISTICA MODENA ASD 1956 M94 02:00:18135 135

MMCODELUPPI IGOR UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA 1975 M37 02:00:19136 136

MMPUGNAGHI MAURO ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD 1979 M208 02:00:20137 137

MMBENASSI STEFANO ATLETICA IMPRESA PO 1972 M14 02:00:23138 138

MMMAMO GIOVANNI ATLETA NON TESSERATO 1981 M88 02:00:26139 139

MMBONACINI ADAMO ASD POL. RUBIERA 1965 M21 02:00:29140 140

MMLOCATELLI ANDREA POL. LE COLLINE 1970 M83 02:00:38141 141

MMZUCCHI FABRIZIO 3'30 /KM ROAD & TRAIL RUNNING TEAM A.S.D 1971 M187 02:00:44142 142

MMBONIONI LUCA UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA 1966 M182 02:01:01143 143

MMCRESPI MARCO G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO S.S.D. 1965 M44 02:01:46144 144

MMDI LIBORIO MASSIMO FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. 1961 M52 02:01:55145 145

MMCORSI GIOVANNI RUNCARD 1969 M40 02:02:01146 146

MMSASSI CLAUDIO FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. 1979 M129 02:02:10147 147

MMRUOZI GIAN LUCA ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD 1971 M126 02:02:41148 148

MMBALUGANI MATTEO EDEN SPORT SCSD 1979 M175 02:02:54149 149

MMCUSENZA GABRIELE G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO S.S.D. 1980 M46 02:03:02150 150

MMCORNETTI EMANUELE EDEN SPORT SCSD 1971 M214 02:03:03151 151

MMFERRANTE VITO POL. LE COLLINE 1966 M55 02:03:09152 152

MMCAMPOMAGNANI EMILIANO A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME 1975 M30 02:03:12153 153

MMROCCHI SIMONE S.C. LOMBARDINI 1987 M120 02:03:17154 154

MMOVI FRANCESCO ATLETA NON TESSERATO 1982 M191 02:03:25155 155

MMMAFFEI ERMAN A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME 1978 M158 02:03:26156 156

MMFERRARI DAVIDE ATLETA NON TESSERATO 1988 M58 02:04:16157 157

MMVERONA CLAUDIO ATLETA NON TESSERATO 1972 M145 02:04:29158 158

MMMUNARI DANIELE REAL MASSENZATICO 08 1978 M188 02:04:40159 159

MMPANICOCOLO GIUSEPPE 3,30 KM ROAD & TRAIL RUNNING T 1979 M110 02:04:48160 160

MMBUFFAGNI ROBERTO A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME 1977 M27 02:04:48161 161

MMSPINA GIANLUCA CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA 1984 M132 02:05:06162 162

MMGIANFERRARI STEFANO PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD 1977 M69 02:05:15163 163

MMUGOLOTTI DAVIDE EDEN SPORT SCSD 1971 M138 02:05:48164 164

MMIOTTI GABRIELE RUNCARD 1969 M216 02:06:09165 165

MMVACCARI FRANCO ATLETA NON TESSERATO 1958 M140 02:07:06166 166

MMBERTOLINI AZIO ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY 1969 M18 02:07:22167 167

MMSPATAFORA SEBASTIANO TRICOLORE SPORT MARATHON ASD 1958 M156 02:07:45168 168

MMFERRI MATTEO RUNCARD 1981 M59 02:07:51169 169

MMGIOVANNETTI ANDREA ATL. REGGIO ASD 1969 M161 02:07:53170 170

MMROSSI LUCA ATL. CIBENO 1969 M221 02:08:57171 171

MMARFAIOLI STEFANO G.S.D. LIBERTAS LA TORRE 1968 M186 02:09:13172 172

MMCOCCHI ANDREA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB POVIGLIO ASD 1976 M36 02:09:21173 173

MMGARLASSI FABIO RUNCARD 1964 M217 02:10:08174 174
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MMLANCETTI LUCIANO PICO RUNNERS 1956 M82 02:10:39175 175

MMMELIOLI MASSIMO POD. CAVRIAGO 1969 M98 02:11:02176 176

MMGUALTIERI ANDREA POL. SCANDIANESE 1970 M75 02:11:34177 177

MMBERGOMI GIULIO RUNNERS AND FRIENDS A.S.D. 1963 M16 02:11:42178 178

MMTINTO ALESSANDRO A.S.D. RUN LIFE 1973 M135 02:12:16179 179

MMFRANCESCONI MATTEO CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO 1977 M62 02:12:23180 180

MMBELTRAMI FULVIO ASS. POL. SCANDIANESE 1964 M12 02:12:40181 181

MMRAGNI PAOLO CIRCOLO MINERVA ASD 1969 M168 02:13:31182 182

MMROVATTI DANIELE MADONNINA PODISMO G.S. ASD 1966 M124 02:14:14183 183

MMMARCHESINI MATTEO RUNCARD 1967 M91 02:15:22184 184

MMUSAI PIETRO RUNCARD 1983 M220 02:15:49185 185

MMMORETTI DEVIS ATLETA NON TESSERATO 1972 M190 02:15:49186 186

MMBATTINI PIETRO ATLETICA IMPRESA PO 1967 M10 02:16:01187 187

MMCARNEVALI ROSSANO MADONNINA PODISMO G.S. ASD 1960 M33 02:16:28188 188

MMOFKUIR ABDERRAIFE ATLETA NON TESSERATO 1981 M195 02:16:57189 189

MMGARGALLI FRANCESCO ATLETA NON TESSERATO 1982 M163 02:16:59190 190

MMALINI ANTONIO ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI 1962 M180 02:17:16191 191

MMANDREETTO ALESSANDRO WORLD RUNNING ACADEMY 1962 M209 02:18:22192 192

MMCALUBANI MARCO POL. SCANDIANESE 1964 M192 02:18:23193 193

MMVERONA MASSIMO ATLETA NON TESSERATO 1959 M178 02:18:24194 194

MMPACINI MARCO G.P. PUBBLICA ASS.NZA BUSSETO 1974 M109 02:18:48195 195

MMBEGGI FRANCO ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY 1961 M196 02:20:22196 196

MMMONTELAGHI ALESSANDRO RUNCARD 1982 M206 02:22:05197 197

MMBISI MARIO UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA 1958 M20 02:22:37198 198

MMCORRIAS ALESSANDRO RUNCARD 1976 M42 02:23:42199 199

MMBASSI MASSIMO ASD POL. ZELIG 1979 M7 02:24:49200 200

MMZINI FABRIZIO ATLETA NON TESSERATO 1959 M164 02:26:13201 201

MMLOPARENKOV VADIM S.C. LOMBARDINI 1979 M85 02:26:25202 202

MMCAVANI GRAZIANO PODISTICA SASSOLESE A.S.D 1964 M215 02:27:06203 203

MMDUTTO MAURO LUIGI RUNCARD 1980 M224 02:29:06204 204

MMCAVAZZONI MASSIMILIANO EDEN SPORT SCSD 1965 M218 02:30:02205 205

MMBERTOCCHI ALBERTO PASSO CAPPONI ASD 1975 M207 02:34:30206 206

MMFORNACIARI TIZIANO ROAD RUNNERS CLUB POVIGLIO ASD 1955 M61 02:36:53207 207

MMFERRETTI SIMONE ATLETA NON TESSERATO 1975 M225 02:38:25208 208

MMMAMMI FRANCESCO ATLETA NON TESSERATO 1971 M223 02:46:03209 209
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